Optical Beam AnglesGeneral Application Areas
The Lyra Linear High Ceiling LED Lighting Fixture is designed to replace
traditional fluorescent lighting products in industrial facilities,
warehouses, and sports facilities with ceiling heights ranging from 7m to
12m. Lyra is one of the modern constellations in the sky. We have named
our linear high ceiling fixture "Lyra," drawing inspiration from modern
lines.
The Lyra series of fixtures provides consistent, high-quality lighting
throughout the year, with a durable mechanical structure that requires no
maintenance and offers seamless installation. The Lyra series of fixtures is
designed with meticulous attention to detail, ensuring the selection of
components that guarantee a prolonged service life. It boasts high
mechanical protection (IK08), water and dust protection (IP66), and
proven chemical resistance, making it well-suited to endure the
demanding conditions of industrial environments. This lighting fixture is
robust, compact, and reliable, with excellent light quality.
It offers light distribution options of 65° and 110° to meet the lighting
needs of factories. The Lyra series of fixtures is designed to meet or
exceed efficiency, energy savings, and light management criteria, offering
a complete replacement for your existing fixtures. Additionally, they can
be seamlessly integrated into your Industry 4.0 projects, offering 1-10V,
DALI, and KNX automation control capabilities.
General Information
Factories Sports
Halls
Airports Office
65°
110°
LYRA Linear High Bay Luminaire 160W
Technical Drawing (Side View) and Wiring Diagram
Technical Specifications
Body :Aluminum Extrusion
IP Protection Class :IP 65-IP 66 Optional
Luminous Flux :21600 lm
Light source :LED
Test Standards
:TS EN 60598TS, EN 60598-2-1,  EN 60529, TS EN 62031TS, EN
62262, TS IEC TR 62471TS, EN 62872-2-1
Optical and Electrical Properties
Power 160W Light Angle 65°/110°
CE Marking Yes Power Factor >0,9
Optics PMMA / PC Max Tensile Strength 2 kV-4 kV (Optional)
Effectiveness Factor 135 Im/W Color Temperature 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K
Input Voltage 200-240 V AC 50/60 HZ CRI >80
Total Harmonic Distortion <%15 Input Voltage 200-240 V AC 50/60 HZ
Dimensions 1500x115x112 mm Weight 5,05 kg
LYRA Linear High Bay Luminaire 160W
Product Variations
Product Code Power Input Voltage CCT
Efficiency
Factor(lm/W)
Luminous
Flux
Light
Angle
Dimensions Without box
With
box
Body
Color
Mounting Type
LYR-87CT-01101-865-00CE 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 151 13137 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-01101-865-00CE 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 147 16464 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-01101-865-00CE 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 142 19312 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-01101-865-00CE 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 135 21600 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-00651-865-00CE 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 151 13137 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-00651-865-00CE 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 147 16464 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-00651-865-00CE 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 142 19312 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-00651-865-00CE 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 135 21600 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-01101-850-00CE 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 151 13137 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-01101-850-00CE 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 147 16464 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-01101-850-00CE 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 142 19312 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-01101-850-00CE 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 135 21600 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-00651-850-00CE 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 151 13137 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-00651-850-00CE 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 147 16464 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-00651-850-00CE 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 142 19312 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-00651-850-00CE 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 135 21600 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-01101-840-00CE 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 151 13137 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-01101-840-00CE 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 147 16464 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-01101-840-00CE 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 142 19312 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-01101-840-00CE 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 135 21600 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-00651-840-00CE 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 151 13137 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-00651-840-00CE 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 147 16464 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-00651-840-00CE 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 142 19312 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-00651-840-00CE 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 135 21600 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-01101-830-00CE 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
3000K 151 13137 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-01101-830-00CE 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
3000K 147 16464 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-01101-830-00CE 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
3000K 142 19312 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-01101-830-00CE 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
3000K 135 21600 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-00651-830-00CE 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
3000K 151 13137 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-00651-830-00CE 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
3000K 147 16464 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-00651-830-00CE 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
3000K 142 19312 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-00651-830-00CE 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
3000K 135 21600 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYRA Linear High Bay Luminaire
Product Variations
Product Variations
Product Code Power Input Voltage CCT
Efficiency
Factor(lm/W)
Luminous
Flux
Light
Angle
Dimensions Without box
With
box
Body
Color
Mounting Type
LYR-87CT-01101-865-9006 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 151 13137 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-01101-865-9006 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 147 16464 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-01101-865-9006 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 142 19312 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-01101-865-9006 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 135 21600 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-00651-865-9006 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 151 13137 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-00651-865-9006 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 147 16464 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-00651-865-9006 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 142 19312 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-00651-865-9006 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 135 21600 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-01101-850-9006 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 151 13137 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-01101-850-9006 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 147 16464 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-01101-850-9006 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 142 19312 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-01101-850-9006 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 135 21600 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-00651-850-9006 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 151 13137 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-00651-850-9006 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 147 16464 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-00651-850-9006 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 142 19312 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-00651-850-9006 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 135 21600 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-01101-840-9006 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 151 13137 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-01101-840-9006 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 147 16464 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-01101-840-9006 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 142 19312 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-01101-840-9006 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 135 21600 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-00651-840-9006 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 151 13137 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-00651-840-9006 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 147 16464 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-00651-840-9006 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 142 19312 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-00651-840-9006 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 135 21600 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-01101-830-9006 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
3000K 151 13137 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-01101-830-9006 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
3000K 147 16464 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-01101-830-9006 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
3000K 142 19312 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-01101-830-9006 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
3000K 135 21600 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-00651-830-9006 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
3000K 151 13137 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-00651-830-9006 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
3000K 147 16464 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-00651-830-9006 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
3000K 142 19312 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-00651-830-9006 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
3000K 135 21600 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYRA Linear High Bay Luminaire
Product Variations
Product Variations
Product Code Power Input Voltage CCT
Efficiency
Factor(lm/W)
Luminous
Flux
Light
Angle
Dimensions Without box
With
box
Body
Color
Mounting Type
LYR-87CT-01101-865-00CE-02E3 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 151 13137 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-01101-865-00CE-02E3 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 147 16464 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-01101-865-00CE-02E3 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 142 19312 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-01101-865-00CE-02E3 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 135 21600 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-00651-865-00CE-02E3 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 151 13137 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-00651-865-00CE-02E3 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 147 16464 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-00651-865-00CE-02E3 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 142 19312 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-00651-865-00CE-02E3 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 135 21600 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-01101-850-00CE-02E3 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 151 13137 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-01101-850-00CE-02E3 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 147 16464 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-01101-850-00CE-02E3 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 142 19312 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-01101-850-00CE-02E3 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 135 21600 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-00651-850-00CE-02E3 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 151 13137 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-00651-850-00CE-02E3 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 147 16464 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-00651-850-00CE-02E3 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 142 19312 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-00651-850-00CE-02E3 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 135 21600 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-01101-840-00CE-02E3 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 151 13137 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-01101-840-00CE-02E3 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 147 16464 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-01101-840-00CE-02E3 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 142 19312 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-01101-840-00CE-02E3 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 135 21600 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-00651-840-00CE-02E3 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 151 13137 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-00651-840-00CE-02E3 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 147 16464 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-00651-840-00CE-02E3 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 142 19312 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-00651-840-00CE-02E3 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 135 21600 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-01101-830-00CE-02E3 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
3000K 151 13137 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-01101-830-00CE-02E3 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
3000K 147 16464 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-01101-830-00CE-02E3 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
3000K 142 19312 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-01101-830-00CE-02E3 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
3000K 135 21600 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-00651-830-00CE-02E3 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
3000K 151 13137 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-00651-830-00CE-02E3 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
3000K 147 16464 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-00651-830-00CE-02E3 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
3000K 142 19312 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-00651-830-00CE-02E3 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
3000K 135 21600 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
Anodize
d
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYRA Linear High Bay Luminaire
Product Variations
Product Variations
Product Code Power Input Voltage CCT
Efficiency
Factor(lm/W)
Luminous
Flux
Light
Angle
Dimensions Without box
With
box
Body
Color
Mounting Type
LYR-87CT-01101-865-9006-02E3 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 151 13137 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-01101-865-9006-02E3 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 147 16464 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-01101-865-9006-02E3 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 142 19312 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-01101-865-9006-02E3 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 135 21600 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-00651-865-9006-02E3 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 151 13137 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-00651-865-9006-02E3 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 147 16464 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-00651-865-9006-02E3 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 142 19312 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-00651-865-9006-02E3 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
6500K 135 21600 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-01101-850-9006-02E3 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 151 13137 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-01101-850-9006-02E3 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 147 16464 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-01101-850-9006-02E3 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 142 19312 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-01101-850-9006-02E3 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 135 21600 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-00651-850-9006-02E3 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 151 13137 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-00651-850-9006-02E3 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 147 16464 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-00651-850-9006-02E3 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 142 19312 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-00651-850-9006-02E3 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 135 21600 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-01101-850-9006-02E3 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 151 13137 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-01101-850-9006-02E3 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 147 16464 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-01101-850-9006-02E3 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 142 19312 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-01101-850-9006-02E3 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 135 21600 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-00651-850-9006-02E3 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 151 13137 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-00651-850-9006-02E3 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 147 16464 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-00651-850-9006-02E3 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 142 19312 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-00651-850-9006-02E3 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
5000K 135 21600 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-01101-840-9006-02E3 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 151 13137 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-01101-840-9006-02E3 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 147 16464 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-01101-840-9006-02E3 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 142 19312 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-01101-840-9006-02E3 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 135 21600 lm 110°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-87CT-00651-840-9006-02E3 87 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 151 13137 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-112CT-00651-840-9006-02E3 112 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 147 16464 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-136CT-00651-840-9006-02E3 136 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 142 19312 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
LYR-160CT-00651-840-9006-02E3 160 W
200-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
4000K 135 21600 lm 65°
1500x115x112
mm
5,05 kg 5,5 kg
RAL
9006
Surface Mounted
/ Cable Tray
Odak R&D and Technology Center Inc.
Susuz Mah. Dempa Cad. No: 13, 06105 Yenimahalle/Ankara
+90 (312) 244 63 25
LYRA Linear High Bay Luminaire
Product Variations